8.S

14 - Kreisliga 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2023/2024

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

SpNr Datum

140129 13.01.2024
140130 06.01.2024
140131 07.01.2024

Heim

SG Teichwolframsdorf-Waltersdorf Il

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf

ThSV Winschendorf Il

Tabellenstand, 8. Spieltag

Pos.

Mannschaft

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf

SG Merkendorf

ThSV Wiinschendorf Il

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Il

SV 1975 Zeulenroda

SG Teichwolframsdorf-Waltersdorf Il

SV Pollwitz 11

Einzel-Durchschnitte

14 - Kreisliga 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name miw
Baum, Bernd m
Binner, Michele w
Diersch, Holger m
Dietz, Daniel m
Dietz, Jennifer w
Engel, Rainer m
Gaudes, Sebastian m
Geelhaar, Andreas m
Geithel, Séren m
Geiller, Jan m

Alter

53

15

47

32

26

68

36

69

16

a7

SV Pollwitz Il

ThSV Wiinschendorf Il

SV Péllwitz Il

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf

ThSV Wiinschendorf 11

SG Merkendorf

SG Teichwolframsdorf-Waltersdorf |1
SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Il

ThSV Wiinschendorf Il

Sp

336,8
357,3
310,6
369,0
366,8
357,0
342,8
337,6
379,3

352,3

149,8
173,0
115,8
215,1
166,6
184,0
161,0
149,8
191,0

152,3

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV 1975 Zeulenroda

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Il

SV Pollwitz Il

@ gesamt

F G
11,8 486,5
6,0 5303
20,6 4264
0,7 5841
72 5334
3,0 541,0
8,7 5038
12,2 4874
4,7 570,3

10,0 504,7

Sp

354,5
374,0
310,3
363,0
367,7
357,0
335,0
321,5
370,0

362,0

SP

1445
179,0
113,0
221,0
1817
184,0
153,0
1415
194,0

149,3

Ergebnis
1883 : 1827
2151 : 2055
2096 : 1820
TP
14:0
8:4
8:6
6:8
6:8
4:10
2:12
@ zuhause
F G Sp
12,5 499,0 2
6,0 5530 3
20,7 4233 2
0,8 584,0 3
50 5493 2
3,0 541,0 0
8,0 488,0 4
12,5 463,0 3
3,0 564,0 2
11,0 5113 3

319,0
351,7
311,0
377,0
365,5

0,0
346,8
348,3
384,0

342,7

MP
5:1
4:2

6:0

MP

35,0
20,0
23,0
24,0
20,0
14,0

8,0

155,0
171,0
120,0
207,3
144,0

0,0
165,0
155,3
189,5

155,3

@ auswarts

E
11,0
6,0
20,5
0,7
10,5
0,0
9,0
12,0
55

9,0

G
4740
522,7
431,0
584,3
509,5

0,0
511,8
503,7
5735

498,0
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